
Long Knowle Primary School 

Term Dates 2021-2022 

These are the dates prescribed by Wolverhampton City Council. Some dates may 

change as we have to include 5 staff training dates each year. 

 

Autumn Term 2021 

Thursday 2nd September, Friday 3rd September – Staff Training – School closed to pupils 

Term Time: Monday 6th September 2021 – Friday 22nd October 2021 

Half term: Monday 25th October 2021 – Friday 29th October 2021 

Term Time: Monday 1st November – Friday 17th December 

 

Spring Term 2022 

Term Time: Tuesday 4th January 2022 – Friday 18th February 2022 

Half Term: Monday 21st 2022 – Friday 25th February 2022 

Term Time: Monday 28th February 2022 – Friday 8th April 2022 

 

Summer Term 2022 

Term Time: Monday 25th April 2022 – Friday 27th May 2022 

Half Term: Monday 30th May 2022 – Friday 3rd June 2022 

Term Time: Monday 6th June 2022 – Thursday 21st July 2022 

 

 


